	TA	- <i>8-38-26</i> 868-0
	04000	N AND SALE DEED (INDIVIDUAL)
	WILLIAM J. HENDERSON and MA	RTI HENDERSON, husband and wife convey(s)
	to G. FRANK KOHLER and GEOF	GE A. PONDELLA, JR.
2	all that real property situated inKla	mathCounty, State of Oregon, described as:
HV S	Lot 8, Block 29, FIRST ADDI County of Klamath, State of	TION TO KLAMATH FOREST ESTATES, in the Oregon.
83 DEC	THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPER DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOL CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNT PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US	A Dutlined on this map print is the location of the Property in our order No. T.I. A.I. A.I. A.I. A.I. A.I. A.I. A.I
		sideration for this transfer is \$*
	**	
	Dated this 7th	day of, 19 <u>83</u> .
2	Ming Henderson Marte Henderson	
د	Marte Henderson	
STATE OF GREGON, County of Bean Laky) ss.		rLaKy)ss.
	1 Jovember 9	
	Hilliam J. Henderson	+ Marta Henderson, and acknowledged the foregoing
	instrument to be <u>uning their</u>	voluntary act and deed.
	NOTA A	Before me:
		Notary Public for Oregon I Han o
	10 TO TANK	My commission expires: Mike Kunz
	* The dollar amount should include cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the property remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume.	
** If consideration includes other property, or value, add the following: "However, the actual consider consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consider (Indicate which)		V. Or value add the following: "However the
= E (BARGAIN AND SALE DEED	STATE OF OREGON,)
-		County of Klamath
-	ТО	I certify that the within instrument was received for record
-	· -	at 10:51 o'clock AM and recorded in back 1923
- 2	fter Recording Return to:	on page 21400 Record of Deeds of said County.
	ax blatements Tr.	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
H. H	Frank Kohler +	Evelyn Biehn
j j	945 Woodley avenue	Klamath County Clerk Title
6	DRM TA-18 (6/71)	By Am Am ElD Deputy
	913421	Fee: \$4.00

The second second

ų.